Laser Spectrum Analyzer
SAPlus Series
Most precise laser spectral analysis available
High spectral resolution with finesse greater than 300
Choice of FSR for optimum performance with a
variety of lasers
Interchangeable mirrors for operation from
450 nm to 1.8 µm

 Weight 0.45 kg (1 lb)
Power requirements 9 V battery
How to Order
SAPlus -       00       -          System
           Choose:  Choose:
           Free Spectral Range  Wavelength Range
           2: 2 GHz  6: 450 - 550 nm
           8: 8 GHz  7: 550 - 650 nm
 8: 650 - 750 nm
 9: 750 - 890 nm
 10: 850 - 990 nm
 11: 980 - 1145 nm
 12: 1150 - 1345 nm
 13: 1300 - 1550 nm
 14: 1425 - 1675 nm
 15: 1550 - 1800 nm
    SA-9                 -          Mirror Set